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ACCOUNT 

Permanent appropriations­
Civil List 

Debt services-

PAYMENTS 

Administration and management 
Contribution to Loans Redemption Account 
Interest 

Superannuation ... 

Miscellaneous 

Total, Permanent Appropriations 

Annual appropriations-
Administration-

General Administration­
Accident Compensation 
Audit 
Broadcasting 
Building Performance Guarantee Corporation 
Commission for the Environment 
Customs 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs (Programmes I to III) 
Legislative ... 
Prime Minister's Department ... 
State Services Commission 
Statistics 
Treasury 
Valuation ... 

L°r:i:ow:!&Jer-
Justice 
Police 
Security Intelligence Service 

Government Services­
Government Printing Office 
Works and Development (Programmes I, II, IV, VI, VII, and 

VIII) 

Stabilisation­
Stabilisation 

Total, Administration 

Carried forward ... 

Nine Months Ended 31 December 1980 

$(000) 

3,341 

673,044 

41 
3,145 

91 
11 

556 
15,725 
35,074 
46,433 
7,063 

980 
45,011 
8,569 
7,344 
7,663 

969 
74,028 
97,652 

1,896 

22,689 

107,358 

$(000) 

3,024 

676,385 

56,284 

40,372* 

177,706 

174,545 

130,047 

91,917 

574,215 

574,215 

$(000) 

776,065 

776,065 

393 

Nine Months 
Ended 

31 December 
1979 

$(000) 

2,473 

5,240 
60,000 

519,392 

584,632 

44,438 

30,378 

661,921 

33 
2,683 

94 
10 

467 
12,054 
29,073 
42,294 
6,314 

841 
37,109 

7,820 
6,449 
6,502 

151,743 

711 
61,605 
84,111 

1,628 

148,055 

20,342 

91,516 

111,858 

96,851 

508,507 

508,507 

*Includes payment made under Public Finance Act 1977, section 86 (2), Government guarantee in respect of Timber Stockpile Ltd. $1,998,374. 


