ACCOUNT

PAYMENTS						Nine Months Ended 31 December 1980			Nine Months Ended 31 December 1979	
			-				\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Permanent appropriations Civil List		•••						3,024		2,473
Debt services-										
Administration and m			•••	• • •	. •••		3,341			5,240
Contribution to Loans Interest				•••	•••	•••	673,044			60,000 519,392
Interest	•••		•••	•••	•••	• • • •	0/3,044			319,392
								676,385		584,632
Superannuation								56,284		44,438
Miscellaneous								40,372*		30,378
Total D			włażia wa						774 045	661 021
I otal, P	ermanent	Арргор	riations	•••	•••	•••			776,065	661,921
Annual appropriations— Administration— General Administratic Accident Compensa Audit Broadcasting Building Performan Commission for the	tion ce Guara Environi	ment	•				41 3,145 91 11 556			33 2,683 94 10 467
Customs Inland Revenue	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••	15,725 35,074			12,054 29,073
Internal Affairs (Pro			····) ····				46,433			42,294
Legislative							7,063			6,314
Prime Minister's De	partment	t					980			841
State Services Comm	nission			•••			45,011			37,109
Statistics		• • •	•••	•••	•••		8,569			7,820
Treasury	•••	• • • •	•••	• • •		•••	7,344			6,449
Valuation	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	7,663			6,502
								177,706		151,743
Law and Order— Crown Law							0.00			
T	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	969 74,028			711 61.605
Police	•••		•••		•••		97,652			84,111
Security Intelligence					•••		1,896			1,628
								174,545		148,055
Government Services-	_							174,545		
Government Printin			 		17T 17T		22,689			20,342
Works and Develo	opment (Program	imes I, I		VI, VII,	and 	107,358			91,516
								130,047		111,858
Stabilisation—								01.017		06.051
Stabilisation	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		91,917		96,851
	dministra							574,215		508,507

				-		
Carried forward	、	•••	 •••	 574,215	776,065	508,507

^{*}Includes payment made under Public Finance Act 1977, section 86 (2), Government guarantee in respect of Timber Stockpile Ltd. \$1,998,374.